Round Adjustable Pipe
3”-12”
12”
Use to add length to a straight length of Type B Gas Vent.
12” adds 3”-10” of length, 18” adds 10”-16” of length. Requires
a 2” overlap.
SIZE LENGTH ORDER # STOCK #
3” 3” - 10” 3GV12A 810002505
4” 3” - 10” 4GV12A 810002550
5” 3” - 10” 5GV12A 810002598
6” 3” - 10” 6GV12A 810002645
7” 3” - 10” 7GV12A 810002691
8” 3” - 10” 8GV12A 810002728
10” 3” - 10” 10GV12A 810002755
12” 3” - 10” 12GV12A 810002772
14” 10” - 16” 14GV18A 810002785
SIZE LENGTH ORDER # STOCK #
16” 10” - 16” 16GV18A 810002796
18” 10” - 16” 18GV18A 810002807
20” 10” - 16” 20GV18A 810002818
22” 10” - 16” 22GV18A 810002829
24” 10” - 16” 24GV18A 810002840
26” 10” - 16” 26GV18A 810002851
28” 10” - 16” 28GV18A 810002861
30” 10” - 16” 30GV18A 810002871
DuraConnect II - Double-Wall
Flex Connector
Length
Use as a connector system to replace rigid gas vent with a
flexible section. DuraConnect II can be used when Type B gas
vent double-wall connector is required. Not to be enclosed and
cannot penetrate through walls, floors, or ceilings. Twist-lock
connectors on each end.
SIZE LENGTH ORDER # STOCK #
3” 12” 3DV12DW 810002953
3” 24” 3DV24DW 810002954
3” 36” 3DV36DW 810002955
3” 48” 3DV48DW 810002956
3” 60” 3DV60DW 810002957
4” 12” 4DV12DW 810002958
4” 24” 4DV24DW 810002959
4” 36” 4DV36DW 810002960
4” 48” 4DV48DW 810002961
4” 60” 4DV60DW 810002962
5” 12” 5DV12DW 810002963
5” 24” 5DV24DW 810002964
5” 36” 5DV36DW 810002965
5” 48” 5DV48DW 810002966
5” 60” 5DV60DW 810002967
6” 12” 6DV12DW 810002968
6” 24” 6DV24DW 810002969
6” 36” 6DV36DW 810002970
6” 48” 6DV48DW 810002971
6” 60” 6DV60DW 810002972
18”
14”-30”
Round Gas Vent | Type B Gas Vent
 800-835-4429   |   M&G DuraVent 252